
Sand Coulee Water System Replacement Project DEQ Contract Number 414006

Mandatory Pre‐Bid Conference and Walk Through Attendee List:  6/18/2014 ‐ 2:00 PM ‐ Sand Coulee 
Volunteer Fire Department located at 520 East Hunter Road

Business Name, Mailing Address 
and Email Address

Representative
Business Phone & Cell Phone

Automation Werx, LLC

PO Box 3066

Idaho Falls ID  83403

Email: nick@automationwerx.com

Business Phone: (208) 521‐8089
Cell Phone

Representative: Nick

Central Plumbing and Heating

3701 River Drive N

Great Falls MT  59405

Email:

Business Phone: (406) 761‐2557
Cell Phone (406) 868‐7366

Representative: Trent Short

Dick Anderson Construction

3424 HWY 12 E

Helena MT  59601

Email:

Business Phone: (406) 443‐3225
Cell Phone (406) 586‐0889

Representative: Cory Frizzell

Ed Boland Construction

4701 N STAR BLVD

Great Falls MT  59405

Email: barry@bolandconstruction.net

Business Phone: (406) 761‐1063
Cell Phone (406) 799‐4761

Representative: Barry Boland

Engineering America

734 S 23rd AVE APT 6

Bozeman MT  59718

Email: ktucker@engamerica.com

Business Phone: (406) 579‐8821
Cell Phone (406) 579‐8821

Representative: Kal Tucker

HD Supply

7372 Interstate

Missoula MT  59808

Email: michael.richards@hdsupply.com

Business Phone: (406) 728‐7336
Cell Phone (406) 370‐8574

Representative: Michael Richards

Thursday, June 19, 2014 Page 1 of 3



Business Name, Mailing Address 
and Email Address

Representative
Business Phone & Cell Phone

Helena Sand & Gravel

2209 Airport Road

Helena MT  59601

Email: ken.frost@oldcastlematerials.com

Business Phone: (406) 441‐9603
Cell Phone

Representative: Mike Grandy

Jordan Contracting

373 Arbiter Plant RD

Anaconda MT  59711

Email: jci3@jordancontracting.com

Business Phone: (406) 563‐8276
Cell Phone (406) 691‐1067

Representative: Jerry Jordan

M&D Construction

   

Email: rhett@digmd.net

Business Phone: (406) 453‐8825
Cell Phone (406) 769‐1126

Representative: Rhett Hulitt

Mungas CO

PO Box 236

 Philipsburg MT  59858

Email: mungasco@yahoo.com

Business Phone: (406) 859‐3203
Cell Phone (406) 439‐9034

Representative: Ray Bennett

NCI Engineering

4509 N Star BLVD

Great Falls MT  59405

Email:

Business Phone: (406) 453‐5478
Cell Phone

Representative: Ralph McGilliary

Northwest Pipe Fitting INC

404 17th AVE NE

Great Falls MT  59404

Email: jfrench@northwestpipe.com

Business Phone: (406) 727‐9843
Cell Phone (406) 899‐4421

Representative: Justin French

Shearer & Associates, INC

1404 NE 134TH ST STE 200

Vancouver WA  98685

Email:

Business Phone: (360) 666‐5600
Cell Phone (360) 904‐0370

Representative: Ryan Weaver

Shumaker Trucking and Excavating

   

Email: frank@shumakert‐e.com

Business Phone: (406) 727‐3537
Cell Phone (406) 788‐2196

Representative: Frank
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Business Name, Mailing Address 
and Email Address

Representative
Business Phone & Cell Phone

TSE

PO Box 176

Belt MT  59412

Email: t.johnsonent@yahoo.com

Business Phone: (406) 277‐3057
Cell Phone (406) 788‐5202

Representative: Travis Johnson

United Materials

2100 9th AVE NE

Great Falls MT  59401

Email: scott@unitedmaterialsgtf.com

Business Phone: (406) 453‐7692
Cell Phone (406) 899‐6615

Representative: Scott Schuman

Williams Civil Construction

2131 Industrial DR

Bozeman MT  59715

Email: rsouth@williamscivilconstruction.c

Business Phone: (406) 522‐0133
Cell Phone (406) 368‐6368

Representative: Rusty South

Williamson Fencing & Directional Drilling

   

Email: ryan@williamsonfence.com

Business Phone: (406) 799‐1046
Cell Phone (406) 761‐1265

Representative: Ryan Yurek

Yellowstone Waterworks

PO Box 81348

Billings MT  59108

Email: cavin@ywaterworks.com

Business Phone: (406) 633‐2316
Cell Phone (406) 670‐3224

Representative: Cavin Noddings
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